

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16418/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2007 in RA No. 119/2007 in
CWP No. 5103/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

PARAMJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10735 of 2007
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
 Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.
 For M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 1st February, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master